

CS NO. 616/18
PRASHANT SHARMA
VS.
DEPUTY DIRECTOR (HORTICULTURE)

26.07.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Vinay Chadha, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
 plaintiff.
 Sh. V K Kashyap, Ld. Counsel for the defendant No.
 1.
 Put up on 06.10.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.07.2021