

CS NO. 616/18
PRASHANT SHARMA
VS.
DEPUTY DIRECTOR (HORTICULTURE)

06.10.2021

Present : Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant No. 1.

Reply filed on behalf of the plaintiff to the application of defendant No. 1 U/S 151 CPC for opening of the defence. Copy be supplied to the opposite party.

Put up on 05.01.2022 for the arguments on the above-said application.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/06.10.2021