

CS 616/18

PRASHANT SHARMA Vs. DEPUTY DIRECTOR
(HORTICULTURE)

14.01.2025

Present: Sh. J. K. Chawla, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Ms. Bindiya Sawara, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
along with Sh. Amrit Dahiya from PWD.

At the request of both parties, put up for PE on
29.03.2025.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
East/KKD Court/Delhi/14.01.2025