

ANURADHA BAKSHI AND ORS. Vs. VISHAL CHHIBBAR AND
ORS.

20.01.2025

Present : Sh. Anuj Bawra, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiffs.
Sh. Ashish Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant no. 1.

Let fresh summons be issued to the witness as per terms of LDOH
on filing of PF along with details of summoned record and fresh address, if any.

Put up for PE on **19.03.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/20.01.2025